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Time Date Home Away Location
Saturday, September 07, 2019 Dowagiac

2:30 p.m Saturday, September 14, 2019 Dowagiac Dowagiac
Saturday, September 21, 2019 Dowagiac
Saturday, September 28, 2019 Dowagiac

2:30 p.m Saturday, October 05, 2019 Dowagiac Dowagiac
Saturday, October 12, 2019 Dowagiac

4:00 p.m Saturday, October 19, 2019 Dowagiac Dowagiac

Friday, October 25, 2019

Saturday, October 26, 2019

Sunday, October 27,2019

St. Joe Tournament

Brandon Sandora

269-462-5679

Tues/Thurs 5-6

Tangerine/Black

www.ayso298.org

Congratulations! To the 2019 Dowagiac Tournament champions

10U/ Turquise/White Sportmanship champions




